Медицинские баллоны O2
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

composite cylinders.
Technical Data
Class A 139bar working pressure
Models
£  e
Water Capacity Outside Diameter
&  Ж
Overall Length
Щ  ш
Wall Thickness
Ш  Я
Empty Weight
х ш ь
Working Pressure
Lts Cu ft mm in mm in mm in kgs lbs bar psi
LWH111-1.2-13.9 1.2 0.042 111 4.37 202 7.95 5 1 0.20 2-W 4.41 139 2015
LWH111-1.4-13.9 1.4 0.049 111 4.37 233 9.17 5.1 0.20 2.95 6 S0 139 2015
LWH111-1.7-13.9 1.7 0.060 111 4.37 270 10.63 5.1 0.20 3.37 7.43 139 2015
LWH1H-2.8-13.9 2.8 0.099 111 4,37 413 16,26 5,1 0,20 3.92 864 139 2015
LWH111-4.6-13.9 4.6 0.162 i l l 4.37 641 25.24 5 1 0.20 4.20 9 26 139 2015
LWH204-29.S-13.9 29.S 1.042 204 8.03 1216 47.87 9.6 0.38 22.00 48.50 139 2015
Class В 150bar wor <ing pressure
« t e a *
Models
&  Ы
Water Capacity
m jg
Outside Diameter
j §  M
Overall Length
Ш W
Wall Thickness
Ж  M .
Empty Weight Working Pressure
Its Cuft mm in mm in mm in kgs lbs bar psi
LWH89-0.7-1S 0.7 0.025 89 3.50 230 9.06 4 5 0.18 1.02 2.25 150 2175
LWH89-1.0-15 1.0 0.035 89 3.50 290 11.42 4 5 0.13 1.26 2.78 150 2175
LWH108-2.0-1S 2.0 0.071 108 4.25 360 14.17 5.6 022 2.26 498 ISO 2175
LWH111-2.8-15 2.8 0.099 111 4,37 466 18,35 5.6 0.22 2.90 6.39 150 2175
LWH 120-2.8-15 2.8 0.099 120 4,72 400 15,75 6.1 0.24 303 6.68 150 2175
LWH111-3.0-1S 3.0 0.106 111 4.37 490 19.29 5.6 0.22 305 6-72 ISO 2175
LWH120-3.2-15 3.2 0.113 120 4,72 438 17,24 6.1 0.24 3.38 7.45 ISO 2175
LWH111-3.4-15 3.4 0.120 111 4,37 519 20,43 5.6 0.22 3.53 7,78 ISO 2175
LWH140-4.0-15 4.0 0.141 140 5,51 420 16-54 7.1 0.23 4.50 992 ISO 2175
LWH111-4.6-15 4.6 0.162 111 4,37 685 26,97 5.6 0.22 4.19 9.24 ISO 2175
LWH 140-5.0-15 5.0 0.177 140 5.51 505 19.88 7.1 0.28 5.20 11.46 ISO 2175
LWH140-8.0-15 8.0 0.283 140 5.51 755 29.72 7.1 0.28 7.12 15.70 ISO 2175
LWH140-10.0-15 10.0 0.353 140 5.51 905 35.63 7.1 0.28 8.10 17.86 ISO 2175
LWH159-10.0-15 10.0 0.353 159 6,26 740 29,13 8.1 0.32 8.98 19,80 150 2175
LWH176-10.0-15 10.0 0.353 176 6.93 632 24.88 8.9 0.35 10.90 24.03 150 2175
LWH184-10.0-15 10.0 0.353 184 7.24 591 23,27 9.3 0.37 11.40 25,13 150 2175
LWH184-10.7-15 10.7 0.378 184 7,24 625 24,61 9.3 0.37 11,90 26,23 ISO 2175
LWH184-15.7-15 15.7 0.554 184 7.24 831 32.72 9.3 0.37 15.20 33.51 150 2175
LWH204-20.0-15 20.0 0.706 204 8,03 910 35,83 10.3 0.41 18.90 41,67 ISO 2175
LWH204-21.3-15 21.3 0.752 204 8,03 962 37,87 10.3 0.41 19.90 43,87 150 2175
LWH232-30.0-15 30.0 1.059 232 9,13 1010 39,76 11,7 0-46 30.50 67,24 150 2175
LWH232-40.0-15 40.0 1.413 232 9.13 1340 52.76 11.7 0.46 36.50 80.47 ISO 2175
LWH250-40.0-15 40.0 1.413 250 9.84 1150 45.28 12.6 0.50 36.70 80.91 ISO 2175
LWH250-46.4-15 46.4 1.639 250 9.84 1305 51.38 12.6 0.50 38.70 85.32 150 2175
LWH250-47.5-15 47.5 1.678 250 9.84 1340 52.76 12.6 0.50 4200 92.59 ISO 2175
LWH250-50.0-15 50.0 1.766 250 9,84 1403 55,24 12.6 0.50 43.80 96,56 150 2175
Class C 200bar working pressure
тшъ
Models Water Capacity
~1FW~
Outside Diameter
Ж
Overall Length
Ш №
Wall Thickness
at f i
Empty Weight
xm x
Working Pressure
Lts Cu ft mm in mm in mm in kgs lbs bar psi
LWH102-1.0-20 1.0 0.035 102 4,02 243 9.57 6,8 0.27 1.76 3.38 200 2901
LWH111-2.0-20 2.0 0.071 111 4,37 385 15,16 7,4 0.29 2.95 6.S0 200 2901
LWH111-3.0-20 3.0 0.106 111 4.37 488 19.21 7.4 0.29 3.92 8 64 200 2901
LWH111-4.0-20 4.0 0.141 111 4.37 655 25.79 7.4 0.29 4.85 10.69 200 2901
LWH 140-4.0-20 4.0 0.141 140 5.51 478 18.82 9.3 0.37 6.01 13.25 200 2901
LWH140-5.0-20 5.0 0.177 140 5,51 565 22,24 9,3 0.37 700 15.43 200 2901
LWH176-10.0-20 10.0 0.353 176 6,93 642 25,28 11.7 0.46 12.10 26,68 200 2901
LWH204-20.0-20 20.0 0.706 204 8,03 965 37,99 13.4 0.53 25,00 55,12 200 2901
LWH232-30.0-20 30.0 1.059 232 913 1076 42,36 15,4 0,61 36-40 80-25 200 2901
LWH232-31.5-20 31.5 1.112 232 9,13 1096 43.15 15,4 0.61 36.00 79,37 200 2901
LWH232-40.0-20 40.0 1.413 232 9,13 1365 53.74 15,4 0.61 44.10 97,22 200 2901
LWH250-40.0-20 40.0 1.413 250 9,84 1227 48,31 16-5 0,65 46,30 102.07 200 2901
LWH 2 50-50.0-20 50.0 1.766 250 9,84 1500 59,06 16.5 0.65 56.00 123.46 200 2901
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56